TOP OF MOLD

A

23.750

Y

@ OF MOLD BASE

- ‘ 16.000 >
Da——— 1.000 POCKET OFFSET B -
I A= ] A= ] 1 _fj_——_)(l | =
[ T iy |§—:%|| l:Ttg—::u | L=
[ S o N N JY st 5 Ny} S | L=
— —£F = T e e e
B Z= NN ||"|'A”£\\\|u" ® T RN L
by NI e LT
I J || | Lol l\ | J
| AR\ i il | 72 | WA\ /
T "=/ (0 | R ] NN 7T
N T T S L y | N
A e B A R N LB _ T
N L A R A I e et
T Naia =R o 0 e B
= e <iHi=
|'|\7\//(|j>\m\ e |*|T/|'|
|'|\\\:_j;(/4’ 1 B |:| o
~ I ~ HTEUN I P o
BRNURREZ I N PN
N\ y N | N\
A et ol .
W1 TN i W . 7T
km SRL P N !l =S W\ X
W — H | H ﬁ\ﬁ\\,\\rm 11| i!,Lh—H,\/ W 11| . Aw'\- ‘
L S -/ GRTLL fts Y g T N
/ \ LU W=l T N\ K
ro ) SRS % / SN\
o P2 L 4 R / RN = /]
)] as N e rale=cce
ol T Z N vl
W\ Yy | | 17 | v L
N4 o _ G - ==
N \\=) - = = _:::/;?////
e SR\ 125 NP e =
i N = =" {\' \J" >\) N
RN S
T (
I// ¥ ~
_\\\\\
N - S AN
N ~)) _ T & /S =S \\\\)\\
77N ST T = ] = | ”‘4( ) 77N
(\/ @) I = ) ~ (\7/ /ir o \7//("\\\\\' W \F\t)f/ / : /)// (\/ @)
\ N\ 7)) — — =T W OV o N
~" ) 1177 NN N NN N =~/
N /// /! A\ i - W= NNW=CA N
11 N W AN\ AN\
(@ I il (
W N T
= \\\ /// / =
JAmN / JAN
(\7\(— »\\\\ \\\\\\\\ B /////// B (\7\(— »\\\
== / ~
7773
(\/\(
______ N\ EE—
=N S~ A N N
(@ fui
————— \§\§/ \\\_\ A - N
= PN AW SO W ~= AW 7 = / = ! ] | 7N —:
2 /AIRNY L L 477 W L ' 7 @
- ——{ - { ! Y/ A = i T =1 T 1 { — -
23.750 | \ E) &| 57//// ik \ﬁl—_}_ — 1 &:—;J//// \_(_\\,)J/x_| 16.000 OF MOLD BASE
- A 1y k= = / s Iy k== _ 2 /kdd \\N k=d 7 T ks 0 N od
—— VW T T \ L/ K W, T o~ Tl - N LY TSeeH 9 Y—m—m—m——
AN\ //// | = N \%W/// I
N7 jE\\HL\ S
o —_ |
_____ Sl—— AN
(@) ) = N
_ W ) | EN - T~ A =
= .
N o) BILL OF MATERIAL
=7 i T ectallas ITEM |QTY DESCRIPTION SIZE / PIN MATERIAL SOURCE
L e \m' W s 1 | 1 |APLATE 4.750 X 23.750 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
T M =N =X
1)) \ i %)M” (‘m\( ML~ ({/( n 2 | 1 |BPLATE 4.875 X 23.750 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
\=" \\s\\\\ (i am| T2 ayf'ﬁ\\\ Y/ . =~ \\i\gj/// 3 | 1 |EJBACKUP PLATE 1.125 X 19.875 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
/% / N XYY ! \\\%} ; anl / @I - | \\\1\\ | 77 RSN 4 | 1 |EJCLAMP PLATE 875 X 23.750 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
P — =
I i N Y ol sl /l/;«/\qk \\s\\\\ 5 | 2 |EJHOUSING RAIL 1.875 X 3.500 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
- - [ I — D
i _ y/‘ |[| o /((F\ ) | N Nt ~_ 6 | 1 |EJRETAINER PLATE 1.125 X 19.875 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
' IS
1 | \}\@/y . | _ L TIN M - 7 | 1 |MANIFOLD PLATE 2.886 X 23.750 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
PN\ <= PO (\ y )\ 77 X
7~ W | e N PPt I (V( mo i N/ Ll e ) 8 | 1 |TOP CLAMP PLATE 1.375 X 23.570 X 23.750 4140 THYSSEN
N \\\\§ =7 AT T L — i N i I~ I\\i\i\i\gf/é‘\\ N @ 9 | 4 [CAVITY INSERT 4.400 X 8.000 X 8.000 H-13 46-48Rc | THYSSEN
\\\\ N | i \\\\\T — @ 10 | 4 | FORCE INSERT 4.132 X 8.000 X 8.000 H-13 46-48Rc | THYSSEN
: i 1 ( W - o U W i | = 11 | 4 | A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #1 364 X .475 X 3.389 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
=N \
| VAR e \1::, //Jl/ = (ﬁ\x}\ — =TT X H 12 | 4 | A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #2 A72 X 475 X 3.389 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
P 07/ \\\l\\ o /! §\:/jﬂ| L ‘ / 13 | 4 | A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #3 302 X .422 X 3.442 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
/ g /_\\\\\\4?: | T |, . 14 | 4 | A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #4 301 X .430 X 3.437 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
B NN 4 15 | 4 | A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #5 260 X .739 X .751 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
/

59) 72 /A 7 === = ,( - 16 | 4 | A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #6 260 X .710 X .739 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
= o) — | TaY N =1 116 S - - \)l — | 7 17 | 4 |B SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #1 .375 X .450 X 2.937 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
| i W) O — = D7 W) BOLT CHART

V/{/ — \( N7 A = ~1 = \( N\ 18 | 4 |B SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #2 480 X .500 X 2.867 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
| [TT0) &) N= ] Ty ( [TT0) - %)\ S ITEM |QTY DESCRIPTION
[N =y L)) ki I =7/ Q 19 | 4 |B SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #3 300 X .350 X 1.863 S-7 52-54Rc THYSSEN
i = B ~ g e ~ _
@/ W i L 7 2N {@f N | ‘ 2B \\i\\\lk b T TN 222 SIBUNE SHE.S X LZ0LE 21 | 4 | GUIDED EJECTOR BUSHING GEB100 : PROG
& vz o AN i I_ 1N\ / s SNEENN NI | \\txk\\ o N 3 132 |3/8-16UNCS.HC.5. X1.750LG 22 | 4 | GUIDED EJECTOR LEADER PIN LP100L4.25 . PROG
-7 =T A Nt /" _ N 4 |32 | 3/8-16UNC S.H.C.S. X2.250 LG 23 | 4 |LEADER PIN 1.50 DIA. LP150L8.75 - PROG
Hi w i i 5 | 8 |5/8-11UNC S.H.C.S. X 4.500 LG
N1 77 My 1Ly 1] WL 1Ll 17 17w T 7 R i HC.S. X 4. 24 | 4 | MANIFOLD LEADER PIN, 1-1/4 DIA. LP125L8.25 : PROG
1 T I 1 T T | 1 T I 1 T T
\l\T — H I\ H| //’/, WIHEY T A —k‘\@\—l : % l/’// | - H \ - 6 | 8 |5/811UNCS.H.C.S. X5.000LG 25 | 4 | MEDIUM BLUE DIE SPRING 1.50 DIA. X 5.00 i PROG
RN L5 7% NP % W 77/ al \\I\k\t Il 2y NI 8 | 8 [8-32UNCS.H.C.S. X1500LG 27 | 4 | SHOULDER BUSHING SHB125L4.37 i PROG
RIS R R % N~ RTINS % Ll RS NNIE :
N S L 54/ = | NS~ _ =2 | P~ = W L = 28 | 4 | SHOULDER BUSHING SHB150L4.87 : PROG
N “r|\bg§r{/4u\| NI L IS = I N NS SN e :
R REE | - N - 29 | 24 | STOP PIN STP-1 : PROG
T TR, N Il o Gy NN
AR 'INVL»/)/ NI NN RN D N - 30 | 20 | SUPPORT PILLAR SP150L3.5 - PROG
IS N A= o N N PRELIMINARY DESIGN 31 | 22 | SUPPORT PILLAR SP200L3.5 : PROG
| | | | | | T T | | | | | | CUSTOMER APPROVAL 33 | 30 | EXTENSION CONNECTOR, 1/4 NPT 352 X 5-1/2 BRASS PROG
7
] #l — Jl—i e #l — Jl—i '—y///f\\\ - *Jl - J|-| l—l/ i \ ~=d -4b - 1J| - Jl-i - - #l - Jl-i - 34 |106 | PIPE PLUG 1/4 NPT BRASS PROG
sentul **lf”—”vl*”/// \?\\\ Heanell |:|/ 7 ! T T CHECK ONE 35 | 4 | ASIDE CORE PIN, .125 DIA CPH125L6 HTS PROG
: |: :l : ¥ : |: :l :‘\\l(\ );)ﬂ : |: :l : i i (]K ¥ : |: :l : | | : |: :l : | 36 | 52 | EJECTOR PIN, 1/4 DIA. EP250L10 HTS PROG
jy L NS i N 1, | | L LJAPPROVED AS DESIGNED 37 | 16 | EJECTOR PIN, 1/8 DIA. EP125L10 HTS PROG
S T O T I N\ | g HEN A L LI T I I Y O
— |1 — | = | — ! | |1 — | | — |
Lﬁt::%j g Lék::%) | e %# | | 1 e %kl | %::% | [ APPROVED WITH CHANGES 38 | 24 | EJECTOR PIN, STEP TYPE, 1/16 DIA. EPS062X2L10 HTS PROG
AL 4 AS SHOWN 39 | 6 | KNOCKOUT EXTENSION, HEX STYLE PH50L10 HTS PROG
‘ d= |l o= | L o= L L A== S S 40 | 4 | TOPLOCK TL175 HTS PROG
‘ APPROVED BY: 41 | 1 | ELECTRICAL BOX ELB008B-R1 - MOLDMASTE
B OATE: 42 | 1 | LOCATING RING LR0O51 : MOLDMASTE
43 | 4 | MANIFOLD DROP NZDC2B2A120 : MOLDMASTE
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY 44 | 4 | PRESSURE DISK PD0009 : MOLDMASTE
OF PRINT AFTER APPROVAL. 45 | 1 |4 DROP MANIFOLD CUSTOM STAINLESS MOLDMASTE
46 | 4 | ZERK GREASE FITTING 6Y867 : GRAINGER
@ 47 | 4 | DOWEL PIN 500 DIA. X 1.50 HTS FASTENAL
48 | 2 | THREADLESS BRASS PLUG TBP-20 BRASS DME
ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION FINISHED SIZE MAT'L HEAT TREAT SHT

DELIVERY DATE

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
2 PLACE +.01 falakel

3 PLACE 4.002

4 PLACE +.0005

UNSPECIFIED R 4 CAVITY INJECTION MOLD

UNSPECIFIED DRAFT MOLD LAYOUT PLAN VIEWS

STAMP STEEL TYPE AND

HARDNESS ON PART

THIS ~ INDICATES DWG. DRAWN BY SCALE JOB NUMBER SHEET XXXXX
NOT TO SCALE S. ALEXANDER 1.000 1

ROUND ALL UNNECESSARY DATE DRAWN SHRINKAGE XXXXX OF

SHARP CORNERS XX/XXIXX .014 IN/IN 4




SHT

HEAT TREAT
*kk

DELIVERY DATE

XXXXX

MAT'L

o
> 3 8
0p) >
u & Z &3
o &, 253 e
> M Z 0 HW ga
X o O un E > <
O
<O X nvm < =x x o
Zw w3 @ Ny g = F
= =S I > Yo o B <
— O o @) L %N
— — a & 2 < T
w o e & 2 @ 4o
nd S < g o E T
(ol O [] ] %3 o

2

SHEET

FINISHED SIZE

XXXXXX

JOB NUMBER

TOP OF MOLD

% OF MOLD BASE

23.750

00006

AERRN

|
== T T 7 T T T =N =N T 2N 1)
o e’ (oI s TR
=" 2" N\ /|
K ] | = | ,# I N N __
_ L

_ [ db eavo
|

1.000

SHRINKAGE
.014 IN/IN

MOLD LAYOUT PLAN VIEWS

DESCRIPTION

4 CAVITY INJECTION MOLD

SCALE

QTY

S. ALEXANDER
XX/XXIXX

DATE DRAWN

ITEM
DRAWN BY

+.01

4.002
+.0005

UNSPECIFIED R
SHARP CORNERS

2 PLACE
3 PLACE
NOT TO SCALE
ROUND ALL UNNECESSARY

4 PLACE
HARDNESS ON PART

TOLERANCES UNLESS

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

STAMP STEEL TYPE AND
THIS ~ INDICATES DWG.

UNSPECIFIED DRAFT

16.000

))\\\\
=)
—rd
/ =
/
il

~

|
|
il

|
N

_
— o = IlH_HwHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIJ\M‘wIUI/I*IUuI_HH
‘ ] RN
| ‘L

—— - - — - R e Sl il S S = ) =2 ==

POCKET OFFSET

N Vn_/ - [

1.000

="

I __ [ dh 1AW . L L  [ah zawo

—
il

1
- 16.000
Y

A

Y

4@ - 23.750



A
Y

1.025

45 °

QAN %
/ R.118 | |
l /) 1 | 128 T
| / T .

\ \>> core SE—AL [ Tt 1
R.012 X\L | \ ><R.148
@ @ @ \900/
SECTION C-C -~ 413 —= GATE &5.020 PER
MOLDMASTER
®.630 —» RECOMMENDATION

DETAIL GATE -

JUOUOSCALE 4.000

-
-

pe
&

\WVAVamn\YAY ‘

‘ W\ ‘ I ‘
/ . ' ' '

| O O

;

SEE DETAIL GATE

\

PRELIMINARY DESIGN

— FOR
ﬁf: CUSTOMER APPROVAL
|
I / ‘ CHECK ONE
) N [ Hl — \ 1l | — i ] [JAPPROVED AS DESIGNED
' | [ [(JAPPROVED WITH CHANGES
B “ AS SHOWN
1 , : | | : \¥ APPROVED BY:
I = L) | 1 | [ & | | ) | A A L [ ] L S
‘ DATE:
){/ / / PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY
| | OF PRINT AFTER APPROVAL.

KEY AND CONTOUR EJECTOR PINS v
PER DATABASE AND DETAILS

IR

SECTION A-A

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION FINISHED SIZE MAT'L HEAT TREAT SHT

DELIVERY DATE

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
2PLACE  +.01 *kk
3PLACE  +.002
4PLACE  +.0005

UNSPECIFIED R 4 CAVITY INJECTION MOLD

UNSPECIFIED DRAFT MOLD LAYOUT PLAN VIEWS

STAMP STEEL TYPE AND

HARDNESS ON PART
THIS ~ INDICATES DWG. DRAWN BY SCALE JOB NUMBER SHEET X X X XX
NOT TO SCALE S. ALEXANDER 1.000 3
ROUND ALL UNNECESSARY DATE DRAWN SHRINKAGE XXXX OF 4

SHARP CORNERS XX/XX/XX .014 IN/IN




18.267

4.261

1.375

2.88

14.006

4.75

-

.006

N[V

|

4.87

L .

[

= O

—

3.500

1.563

.625

1.125

>

—  ——

.875

=

SECTION

B-B

|1

23

PRELIMINARY DESIGN
FOR
CUSTOMER APPROVA

CHECK ONE
[JAPPROVED AS DESIGNED

[JAPPROVED WITH CHANGES
AS SHOWN

APPROVED BY:

DATE:

PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY
OF PRINT AFTER APPROVAL.

L

5553 DES?2

DESCRIPTION PART/ASSY FILE NAME | QTY
5553 _DES2 1

3/8-16UNC S.H.C.S. X 1.000 LG 3_8-16X1000 48
3/8-16UNC S.H.C.S. X 1.250 LG 3_8-16X1250 22
3/8-16UNC S.H.C.S. X 1.750 LG 3_8-16X1750 32
3/8-16UNC S.H.C.S. X 2.250 LG 3_8-16X2250 32
4 DROP MANIFOLD 5553_HOT_RUNNER
5/8-11UNC S.H.C.S. X 4.500 LG 5_8-11X4500
5/8-11UNC S.H.C.S. X 5.000 LG 5_8-11X5000
8-32UNC S.H.C.S. X 1.000 LG 8-32X1000
8-32UNC S.H.C.S. X 1.500 LG 8-32X1500

A PLATE

5553_A_PLATE

A SIDE CORE PIN, .125 DIA

5553 A_CORE_PIN

A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #1

5553 _A_INSERT 1

A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #2

5553 _A_INSERT 2

A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #3

5553 _A_INSERT_3

A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #4

5553 _A_INSERT 4

A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #5

5553 _A_INSERT_5

A SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #6

5553 _A_INSERT_6

B PLATE

5553 _B_PLATE

B SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #1

5553 _B_INSERT 1

B SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #2

5553 _B_INSERT_2

B SIDE SHUTOFF INSERT #3

5553 _B_INSERT_3

CAVITY INSERT

5553 _CAVITY_ 1

CAVITY INSERT

5553 _CAVITY_2

CAVITY INSERT

5553 _CAVITY_3

CAVITY INSERT

5553_CAVITY 4

CONNECTOR 352
COUNTERVIEW COUNTERVIEW
DOWEL PIN 500

EJ BACKUP PLATE

5553_EJ BACKUP

EJ CLAMP PLATE

5553_EJ CLAMP

I I R E Y R A S N N - 0 S O N I NG NG I N NG NG YR OO OO I e o T

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
2 PLACE +.01
3 PLACE +.002
4 PLACE +.0005
UNSPECIFIED R
UNSPECIFIED DRAFT

STAMP STEEL TYPE AND
HARDNESS ON PART

THIS ~ INDICATES DWG.
NOT TO SCALE

ROUND ALL UNNECESSARY
SHARP CORNERS

EJ HOUSING RAIL 5553 EJ_RAIL
EJ RETAINER PLATE 5553 EJ_RETAINER
EJECTOR PIN, 1/4 DIA. EJ_PIN_250 52
EJECTOR PIN, 1/8 DIA. EJ_PIN_125 16
EJECTOR PIN, STEP TYPE, 1/16 DIA. EJ _STEP_062 24
ELECTRICAL BOX ELECTRICAL_COVER 1
EXTENSION CONNECTOR, 1/4 NPT 352X55 30
FORCE INSERT 5553 FORCE_1 1
FORCE INSERT 5553 FORCE_2 1
FORCE INSERT 5553 FORCE_3 1
FORCE INSERT 5553 FORCE 4 1
GUIDED EJECTOR BUSHING 100 4
GUIDED EJECTOR LEADER PIN 100X425 4
KNOCKOUT EXTENSION, HEX STYLE PKO_HEX 6
LEADER PIN 1.50 DIA. LEADER_PIN 4
LOCATING RING LR0O051 1
MANIFOLD DROP DC_E-TYPE 4
MANIFOLD LEADER PIN, 1-1/4 DIA. LP125X675 4
MANIFOLD PLATE 5553 MANIFOLD_PLATE 1
MEDIUM BLUE DIE SPRING SPRING 4
PIPE PLUG 250PP 106
PRESSURE DISK MM_DROP_BACKUP 4
RETURN PIN RETURN_PIN 4
SHOULDER BUSHING SHOULDER_BUSHING 4
SHOULDER BUSHING SHOULDER_BUSHING_M 4
STOP PIN STOP_PIN_ 24
SUPPORT PILLAR 150X350 20
SUPPORT PILLAR 200X350 22
THREADLESS BRASS PLUG TBP-20 2
TOP CLAMP PLATE 5553 TOP_CLAMP_PLATE 1
TOP LOCK TL175 4
ZERK GREASE FITTING ZERK_STRT 4
5553 CAV_WATER_1 1
5553 CAV_WATER_2 1
5553 CAV_WATER_3 1
5553 CAV_WATER_4 1
5553 FORCE_WATER_1 1
5553 FORCE_WATER_2 1
5553 FORCE_WATER_3 1
5553 FORCE_WATER 4 1
5553_MANIFOLD 1
5553_MM_MANIFOLD 1
5553_MOLDBASE 1
TIE_BARS 1
TL175_F 4
TL175 M 4
ITEM | QTY DESCRIPTION FINISHED SIZE MAT'L HEAT TREAT SHT
DELIVERY DATE
*k%
4 CAVITY INJECTION MOLD
MOLD LAYOUT PLAN VIEWS
DRAWN BY SCALE JOB NUMBER SHEET 4 XXXXX
s tsmace | XXX XX e
XX/XX/IXX .014 IN/IN




	Sheet 1
	Views
	main_view


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_4


	Sheet 3
	Views
	bottom_1
	GATE
	new_view_14


	Sheet 4
	Views
	right_2



